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ARTICL
FOR SALE: Moose Rifles: 3
.303 Sporterized rifles; 1
Spanish Mauser. $125. each.

F.A.C. required. Phone 825-3705.
10/08/91

FOR SALE: Waterbed, deluxe,
king-size, bookshelf headboard
with reading lamps, minimum
motion mattress, luxury pads.
$250 OBO. 825-9566. 10/08/91

FOR SALE: 3.5 HP lawn mower,
dining table and chairs, 3 older
lounge chairs, small tables, enter-
tainment unit, twin bed. 825-9703.
10/08/91

FOR SALE: 2 Rocking chairs
$20.00 each; 1 coffee table, 2 end
tables, 1 corner table 4/$70.00; 1
snow blower (good for deck
$20.00); 2 used snow tires
$15.00; 1 brand new snow tire
$30.00; small sink (porcelain and
taps $25.00). For further informa-
tion, contact 825-9075 after 4:00
p.m. 10/15/91

FOR SALE: Tandy 1000 TL2,
Colour Monitor, 5 1/4 & 3 1/2

Mouse, Joystick & Software.
Asking $2,000.00. Call 824-3210
after 6:00. 10/15/91

FOR SALE: HOCKEY EQUIP-
MENT - goalie skates, reg skates,
shoulder pads, etc. If interested
call 886-2318 10/15/91

FOR SALE: 1000 Supreme
skates size 5 and Tackla pants for

peewee or bantam, price $75.00,
phone 887-3337  10/8/91

FOR SALE: one year old
Nintendo System with 5 game
cartridges, asking $150.00.
Games may be sold separately.
Call 887-2541 after 4 pm.
10/8/91

FOR SALE: hockey equipment -
CCM sport tacks skates (black)
size91/2 and 71/2, cooperall
pants & protection system size M,
1 pr hockey shorts size 12-14,
other assorted equipment 12-14
yr old, Nyman 887-3903 after 5
pm 10/15/91

FOR SALE: Sega, 2 joy sticks,
13 games including Basketball
Nightmare, Black Belt, Double
Dragon, Wonder Boy, Monopoly,
Altered Beast etc. Excellent
shape $100, Nyman 887-3903
10/15/91

BABYSITTING

Will babysit
weekdays in my own home, one
or two children. For more informa-
tion phone 825-9776. 10/08/91

TERRACE BAY:

TERRACE BAY - Need babysitter
to follow Shift 4 for two boys ages
3 and 1. Phone 825-9383.

10/15/91

TERRACE BAY, SCHREIBER:
Need a babysitter? | will babysit
in my home. Call anytime 825-
9591. 10/15/91
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SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: Large
apartment. Available Nov. 1. 2
Bedroom, fridge & stove. Call
evenings 824-3494. 10/15/91

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT: 83

Hudson $660.00. Five bedrooms, .

large living room, dining room,
kitchen, garage. Call for appoint-
ment 343-4621. Also one kitch-
enette $320.00 monthly. 10/08/91

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT:
One 2-Bedroom apt. One -one
bedroom apt. 2-Bedroom avail-
able Oct. 7/91. 1-Bedroom avail-
able Oct. 7/91. Phone 825-3724.

10/08/91

RED ROCK - FOR RENT: avail-
able Nov 1, 2 bedroom basement
apt, call 887-2608 10/15/91

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT:
Comfortable apartments on
Langworthy St. Washer & dryer
hook-ups. Fridge and stove avail-
able. Call Sandra days 825-9025
or after 5 p.m. 824-3339 to view.

-~ 10/22/91
Drive, 20 Meg Hard Drive, Printer, . -

SCHREIBER: FOR RENT: 1
Huge new 3 bedroom. All ameni-
ties included. Available October
1st. For more information please

call 824-3288. 10/08/91

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT:
Furnished apartment - 1 bdrm, liv-
ing room, full bathroom, kitchen,
laundry facilities. Free T.V. cable.
Private entrance. Also bedroom
with fridge, kitchen facilities.
Phone 825-3303. 10/08/91

TERRACE BAY: FOR RENT:
One bedroom apt. Partly fur-
nished. Utilities included. Phone
Jenny 825-9436. 10/15/91

NIPIGON - FOR RENT: available
Nov 1 - 1 bedroom second floor
apt. fully furnished, call 887-2608
10/15/91

CARS FOR SALE

FOR SALE: 84 Ford Escort,
Needs some work. Asking
$500.00 or best offer. Phone 825-
9112 anytime. 10/08/91

FOR SALE: 1983 Pontiac
Parisienne Brougham. Power
steering, brakes, locks, tilt steer-
ing, cruise control, remote mirror,
vinyl roof, ming treated. 109,000
Km. Excellent shape. Call 825-
9054 - $4,000.00 or best offer.
10/22/91

FOR SALE: 1984 Buick Sky,

Hawk, 4 door (not safetied). For
more information phone 857-2277
anytime ask forEva  10/8/91

FOR SALE: 1985 Subaru GL
Wagon, 5 speed standard, 4 cyl,
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